2023 - 2024 School Year Calendar

Tuesday Sept 5 School Opens for Fall Term

Thursday Sept 21 Parents’ Night Potluck

Friday Sept 29 1:00 Early Release (Teacher Professional Development)
Delphi Academy Monday Oct9 Indigenous Peoples’ Day (school closed)
564 Blue Hill Avenue Friday Oct 27 1:00 Early Release (Teacher Professional Development)
Milton, MA 02186 Friday Nov 10 Veterans’ Day Holiday observed (school closed)
(617) 333-9610 Wednesday-Friday Nov 22-24  Thanksgiving Holiday (school closed)
info@delphiboston.org Wednesday Dec 6 Report cards sent to parents

www.delphiboston.org

Winter Break Wednesday, December 20 through Friday, December 29 (school closed)

Monday Jan 1 New Year’s Day observed (school closed)

Tuesday Jan 2 Classes Resume

Monday Jan 15 Martin Luther King, Jr. Holiday (school closed)

Friday Jan 26 All School Science Fair

Friday Jan 26 1:00 Early Release (Teacher Professional Development)
Monday Feb 19 Presidents’ Day Holiday (school closed)

Friday Mar 1 1:00 Early Release (Teacher Professional Development)
Wednesday Mar 13 Report cards sent to parents

Friday Mar 29 All School Geography Fair

Friday Mar 29 1:00 Early Release (Teacher Professional Development)

Spring Break April 15 through April 19 (school closed)

Monday Apr 22 Classes Resume

Friday May 24 1:00 Early Release (Teacher Professional Development)
Monday May 27 Memorial Day Holiday (school closed)

Friday June 7 Last day of classes

Wednesday June 12 Report cards sent to parents
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